09:15

09:30

09.45

11.15

11.30

12.00

13.00

14.30

14.45

With the support of the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

Implementation and Innovation in QA

through Peer Learning (IMINQA)

Working Group on QA of Micro-credentials

Second meeting
27 February 2023

Venue: Microsoft Teams, to join the meeting please access this link

Agenda

Opening platform

Welcome & start of the meeting

Overview of activities (completed and ongoing)
Elena Cirlan — ENQA

Presentation & discussion of the Quality assurance of micro-
credentials desk research 1°t draft

Elena Cirlan — ENQA

Health break

Upcoming activities and timeline for each writing group
Elena Cirlan — ENQA

Lunch break

Presentation of the work done on the inclusion of micro-
credentials providers in DEQAR (i.e. the data model) & discussion

Aleksandra Zhivkovikj — EQAR
Plan the next meeting

End of the meeting


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NmM3ODIyYmYtMGM0NS00NmQ4LWJlY2UtNTdlY2JlZDI2MDkx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220c0338a6-9561-4ee8-b8d6-4e89cbd520a0%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22f9755bf2-ac6a-469d-9fb5-dabc6354c67b%22%7d

