



Implementation and Innovation in QA through Peer Learning (IMINQA)

Working Group on QA of Micro-credentials

Second meeting

27 February 2023

Venue: Microsoft Teams, to join the meeting please access this link

Agenda

09:15	Opening platform
09:30	Welcome & start of the meeting
	Overview of activities (completed and ongoing)
	Elena Cîrlan – ENQA
09.45	Presentation & discussion of the <i>Quality assurance of micro-credentials desk research</i> 1 st draft
	Elena Cîrlan – ENQA
11.15	Health break
11.30	Upcoming activities and timeline for each writing group
	Elena Cîrlan – ENQA
12.00	Lunch break
13.00	Presentation of the work done on the inclusion of microcredentials providers in DEQAR (i.e. the data model) & discussion
	Aleksandra Zhivkovikj – EQAR
14.30	Plan the next meeting
14.45	End of the meeting